



**JAMESBURY'S**

*Food Service Delights*



Raspberry Tart

Masters of Desserts since 1989,  
Jamesebury’s offers a unique selection of cakes,  
cheesecakes, tarts, muffins and desserts,  
branded or as a white/private label for the  
Food Service and Retail channels.

Offering versatile customisation and ongoing development,  
our passionate patisserie chefs  
present a delectable line-up of offerings  
to elevate your dessert experience.

HORECA CAKES	4
PREMIUM AMERICAN CHEESECAKES AND CAKES	6
COLDSET CHEESECAKES	8
MUFFINS	10
MINI CAKES	12
RETAIL SELECTION	14



# HORECA CAKES

Crafted specifically for high-rotation channels, this selection offers a diverse range of cakes with an excellent price-to-quality relationship.



Snickers Cake

## S E L E C T I O N

Snickers Cake  
Banoffee Cake  
Carrot Cake  
Red Velvet Cake

Chocolate Tart  
Lemon Meringue Tart  
Apple & Berry Tart  
Blueberry Tart  
Raspberry Tart

Chocolate Fudge  
Cappuccino Gateau  
Cherry Cheesecake  
Pistachio Frangipane



Lemon Meringue Tart



Cappuccino Gateau



Apple & Berry Tart



Banoffee Cake





# PREMIUM AMERICAN CHEESECAKES AND CAKES

Our premium selection of rich American baked cheesecakes and indulgent fluffy cakes, is designed specifically to elevate your dessert offering to exceptional heights.



Key Lime (Lemon & Mascarpone) Cheesecake

## S E L E C T I O N

Key Lime Cheesecake	Profiterole Cheesecake	Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake
Strawberry & White Chocolate Cream Cheesecake	Raspberry White Chocolate Blondie Cheesecake	Cookies & Cream Cheesecake
New York Style Natural Cheesecake	Chocolate & Almond Cream Cake	Raspberry Cheesecake



New York Style Natural Cheesecake



Dark Chocolate & Almond Cream Cake



Profiterole Cheesecake



Strawberry & White Chocolate Cream Cheesecake

Blueberry Cheesecake	Chocolate Fudge Cake	
Salted Caramel Cheesecake	Carrot Cake	
Dark Chocolate & Almond Cake	Red Velvet Cake	



# COLDSET CHEESECAKES

Originally crafted to fulfill the needs of the take-home consumer, our quality coldset cheesecake range comes in a convenient small format, for quick thawing and serving.

## TOPPING COLD SET CHEESECAKES



Lotus Biscoff

### S E L E C T I O N

- Lotus Biscoff
- Raspberry & White Chocolate
- Salted Caramel
- Cookie & Cream
- Kinder



## COLD SET CHEESECAKES



Passion Fruit

### S E L E C T I O N

- Passion Fruit
- Strawberry
- French Style
- Lemon & Ginger Nut
- Chocolate Bavarian





# MUFFINS

Indulgence in every bite. Our range of filled and unfilled muffins is ideal for snacking or as a complimentary item to any dessert table spread.

## UNFILLED



Double Chocolate



Blueberry

## FILLED



Triple Chocolate



Blueberry



Red Velvet



Forest Fruit with Cinnamon  
& White Chocolate



Yoghurt & Raspberry  
Cheesecake



## MINI MUFFINS



Vanilla



Vanilla &  
Chocolate Chip



Chocolate



Red Velvet



# MINI CAKES

A wide variety of bite-size single-serve pleasures intended for functions, stand-up receptions and mass events.



Baked Blueberry Ripple Cheesecake



Baked Salted Caramel Cheesecake



Baked Lotus Biscoff Biscuit Cheesecake



Chocolate & Vanilla Marble Cake



Chocolate & Hazelnut Brownie



Chocolate & Torrone Mousse



Baked Lemon & Mascarpone Cheesecake



Baked Strawberry & Cream Cheesecake



Zabaglione & Strawberry Bavarian Cake



Pistachio & Chocolate Chip Cake



Fruit Cake



Apple & Cinnamon Cake



Red Velvet Cake



Blue Velvet Cake



Cherry Ripple Cake



Crunchy Biscuit, Cookie & White Chocolate Cream Cake



Carrot Cake



Apple, Raisin & Cinnamon Crumble

Customisable portion size



# RETAIL CAKES

The Jamesbury's range of frozen cakes redefines convenience. Ideal for dinners, parties, or a personal treat, these cakes offer the perfect solution for incredible variety and ultimate practicality.

Just thaw and serve for a hassle-free dessert experience.



**Packaging Details:** 12 Cakes per Outer Box / 84 Cakes per Pallet

**Storage Instructions:** Store frozen at -18°C. Once thawed keep refrigerated and consume within 4 days.



## CHERRY CHEESECAKE



The creamiest cheesecake filling topped with a juicy cherry glaze provides the best textural contrast to the scrumptious biscuit crumb base.

**Ingredients:** Filling 63% (Cream Cheese 39% – **MILK**, Cream – **MILK, EGGS**, Sugar, Gelatine – **SULPHITES**), Biscuit {Base [Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Palm Oil, Sugar, Wholemeal **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (E500iii, E296, E503), Salt, Dried Skimmed **MILK**], Margarine (Vegetable Fats: Palm, Coconut, Water, Vegetable Oil: Sunflower, **SOYBEAN**, Partly Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat: Palm, Salt, Emulsifier E471, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator E330, Colour E160a), Glaze 18% {Glaze 50% (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Emulsifier E440, Acidity Regulator E330, E331, Preservative E202, Flavourings), Cherry Red Filling\* 37% [Cherries 50%, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Water, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulators (E330,E331i), Preservative E202, Natural Flavouring, Colour E129\*], Water, Gelatine – **SULPHITES**}.

**Allergen Declaration:** Contains **SOY, GLUTEN, SULPHITES, MILK & EGGS**.  
Manufactured in an ambient handling **PEANUTS, SESAME, SULPHITES, SOY & NUTS**.

**Net weight:** 450g

**Attention\*:** May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children. May contain cherry stones.

## LEMON CHEESECAKE



Fluffy cheesecake cream and tart lemon atop a crumbly biscuit base is simply a delight for the senses.

**Ingredients:** Filling 62% (Cream Cheese 39% – **MILK**, Cream – **MILK, EGGS**, Sugar, Gelatine – **SULPHITES**), Biscuit [Margarine (Vegetable Fats – Palm, Coconut, Water, Vegetable Oil – Sunflower, **SOYBEAN**, Partly Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat – Palm, Salt, Emulsifier E471, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator E330, Colour E160a), Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Processing Enzymes), Corn Flour, Sugar], Lemon Glaze 18% {Glaze 50% (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Emulsifier E440, Acidity Regulator E330, E331, Preservative E202, Flavourings), Lemon Filling 37% [Lemons From Concentrate 70%, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulators (E330, E331i) , Preservative E202, Natural Citrus Fruit Flavouring, Colour E102\*], Water}.

**Allergen Declaration:** Contains **SOY, GLUTEN, SULPHITES, MILK & EGGS**.  
Manufactured in an ambient handling **PEANUTS, SESAME, SULPHITES, SOY & NUTS**.

**Net weight:** 450g

**Attention\*:** Colour E102 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.





## RED VELVET CAKE



Deliciously tangy, super soft vibrant coloured cake filled with cream cheese frosting.

Net weight: 450g



**Ingredients:** Cream 58% {White Chocolate [Sugar, Vegetable Oils and Fats -Rapeseed, Palm, Skimmed **MILK** Powder 5%, Whey Powder 5% - **MILK, LACTOSE** 5%, Emulsifier 322, Flavour], Cream Cheese 40% - **MILK**, Margarine (Vegetable Fats - Palm, Coconut, Water, Vegetable Oil - Sunflower, **SOYBEAN**, Partly Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat - Palm, Salt, Emulsifier E471, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator E330, Colour E160a)}, Cake 43% {Mix 34% [**WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, **WHEAT** Starch, Glucose Syrup, Modified Maize Starch, Raising Agent (E450, E500), Salt, Emulsifier E471, Preservative E202, Thickener E415, Enzyme], Sugar, **EGGS**, Sunflower Oil, Water, Cocoa Powder, Red Cherry Colour (Water, Colour E122\*, E102, Acidity Regulator E330, Preservative E202), Strawberry Red Colour (Water, Colour E122\*, E102, Acidity Regulator E330, Preservative E202)}.

**Allergen Declaration:** Contains **SOY, GLUTEN, MILK & EGGS**.  
Manufactured in an ambient handling **PEANUTS, SESAME, SULPHITES, SOY & NUTS**.

**Attention\*:** Colouring E122 May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

## CARROT CAKE



A delicious, moist, sweet carrot cake with cream cheese frosting.

Net weight: 450g



**Ingredients:** Cream 58% {White Chocolate [Sugar, Vegetable Oils and Fats -Rapeseed, Palm, Skimmed **MILK** Powder 5%, Whey Powder 5% - **MILK, LACTOSE** 5%, Emulsifier 322, Flavour], Cream Cheese 40% - **MILK**, Margarine (Vegetable Fats - Palm, Coconut, Water, Vegetable Oil - Sunflower, **SOYBEAN**, Partly Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat - Palm, Salt, Emulsifier E471, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator E330, Colour E160a)} Mix Cake 42% {Mix 33% (**WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, **WHEAT** Starch, Glucose Syrup, Modified Maize Starch, Raising Agent E450, E500; Salt, Emulsifier E471, Preservative E202, Thickener E415, Enzyme), Sugar, **EGGS**, Sunflower Oil, Water, Carrots 6%, Cinnamon, Treacle (Cane Molasses, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup)}.

**Allergen Declaration:** Contains **SOY, GLUTEN, MILK & EGGS**.  
Manufactured in an ambient handling **PEANUTS, SESAME, SULPHITES, SOY & NUTS**.



## CHOCOLATE FUDGE



An utterly divine double chocolate cake filled with cream cheese for a taste of absolute bliss.

Net weight: 450g



**Ingredients:** Chocolate Cake 43% {Cake 35% [**WHEAT** Flour, Glucose Syrup, Low Fat Cocoa Powder 10%, Sugar, **WHEAT** Starch, Raising Agent (E500, E450), Modified Starch E1422, Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier E471, Preservative E202, Thickener E415, Flavouring, Enzyme - WHEAT], Sugar, **EGGS**, Sunflower Oil, Water, Greasing Agents (Vegetable Oil - Sunflower, Vegetable Wax, Lecithin)}, Mousse 29% {Cream - **MILK**, Chocolate 33% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass 32%, Emulsifier E322, Natural Vanilla Flavour), **MILK**, Gelatine - **SULPHITES**}, Butter Cream 28% {Dark Chocolate 33% (Sugar, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Fats - Palm Kernel, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder 16%, Emulsifier E322, Flavouring Vanillin), Cream - **MILK**}.

**Allergen Declaration:** Contains **GLUTEN, EGGS, MILK, SULPHITES**.  
Manufactured in an ambient handling **PEANUTS, SESAME, SULPHITES, SOY & NUTS**.

## APPLE PIE



Plentiful apples are combined with a sweet, gentle spiced sauce, encased in a gorgeous pastry to make this pie.

Net weight: 550g



**Ingredients:** Filling 50.8% [Apples 99.6%, Cream - **MILK** Powder, Cinnamon], Sweet Pastry [**WHEAT** Flour, Margarine (Partly Hydrogenated Veg & Animal Oils & Fats, Water, Emulsifiers: E471, E322 **SOYA**, Acidity Regulator: E330, Flavourings, Colours: E160b & E100), Sugar, **EGGS**, Water, Evaporated **MILK**, Baking Powder - Raising Agent: E500, Lemon Essence (Water, Glucose Syrup, E1422, Emulsifier: E472c & E415, **MILK** Powder, Ethanol), Vanilla Crystals, Preservative: E202]

**Allergen Declaration:** Contains **GLUTEN, MILK, EGGS** and **SOYA**.  
Manufactured in an ambient handling **PEANUTS, SESAME, SULPHITES, SOY & NUTS**.





## Contact

The Food Factory  
BLB009Y, Bulebel Industrial Estate, Żejtun,  
Malta, EU, ZTN3000

e. [info@thefoodfactory.com.mt](mailto:info@thefoodfactory.com.mt)  
t. +356 2567 6500





**JAMESBURY'S**  
*Food Service Delights*

**JAMESBURY'S**  
*Finest Quality Delights*

Manufactured by The Food Factory  
BLB009Y, Bulebel Industrial Estate, Żejtun, Malta, EU, ZTN3000

e. [info@thefoodfactory.com.mt](mailto:info@thefoodfactory.com.mt)  
t. +356 2567 6500